




Timetable: S5-5J Class Teacher(s):CHENG MING LEONG,CHAN YUEN LING Timetable: S5-5L Class Teacher(s):YAU KA MAN,KWONG CHIU LING 

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri
09:00
-10:00

X1
BIO TSM
CHIS CYC
ECON CCY
ELIT AYHY
PHY CHY
TL LOK

MACO CML X1
BIO TSM
CHIS CYC
ECON CCY
ELIT AYHY
PHY CHY
TL LOK

LIBS LFY ASCH KYL
CHIN CYL

09:00
-10:00

X1
BIO TSM
CHIS CYC
ECON CCY
ELIT AYHY
PHY CHY
TL LOK

X3
BIO FMW

X1
BIO TSM
CHIS CYC
ECON CCY
ELIT AYHY
PHY CHY
TL LOK

X3
BIO FMW

ASCH KYL
CHIN KCL

10:00
-10:15

10:00
-10:15

10:15
-11:15

X2
BAFS SYC
CHEM FCK
ERS NSL
HIST YCSF
ICT MTC
VAD YPY

LIBS LFY ASCH KYL
CHIN CYL

X2
BAFS SYC
CHEM FCK
ERS NSL
HIST YCSF
ICT MTC
VAD YPY

ENG
CWM,LCL,WZY

10:15
-11:15

X2
BAFS SYC
CHEM FCK
ERS NSL
HIST YCSF
ICT MTC
VAD YPY

MACO HSY  ASCH- KYL
CHIN KCL

X2
BAFS SYC
CHEM FCK
ERS NSL
HIST YCSF
ICT MTC
VAD YPY

LIBS CWC

11:15
-11:30

11:15
-11:30

11:30
-12:30

 MAM1 HSY ENG
CWM,LCL,WZY

MACO CML 11:30
-12:30

 MAM1 HSY  ENG YKM LIBS CWC MACO HSY ENG YKM

12:30
-14:00

12:30
-14:00

14:00
-14:30

X1 DSE Exam
Practice

X2 DSE Exam
Practice

14:00
-14:30

X1 DSE Exam
Practice

X3 DSE Exam
Practice

X2 DSE Exam
Practice

Remark: DSE Exam Practice sessions are NOT live lessons, students are recommended to practice DSE questions provided by subject teachers within the time limit

Lunch Lunch

Recess

Recess

Recess

Recess



Timetable: S5-5M Class Teacher(s):NG KAR MAN,FOK YAT CHIU Timetable: S5-5T Class Teacher(s):TANG MO PUN,WANG ZI YU 

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri
09:00
-10:00

X1
BIO TSM
CHIS CYC
ECON CCY
ELIT AYHY
PHY CHY
TL LOK

X3
GEOG  NKM

X1
BIO TSM
CHIS CYC
ECON CCY
ELIT AYHY
PHY CHY
TL LOK

X3
GEOG  NKM

ASCH KYL
CHIN WKY

09:00
-10:00

X1
BIO TSM
CHIS CYC
ECON CCY
ELIT AYHY
PHY CHY
TL LOK

MACO TMP X1
BIO TSM
CHIS CYC
ECON CCY
ELIT AYHY
PHY CHY
TL LOK

MACO TMP ASCH KYL
CHIN LLY

10:00
-10:15

10:00
-10:15

10:15
-11:15

X2
BAFS SYC
CHEM FCK
ERS NSL
HIST YCSF
ICT MTC
VAD YPY

ENG CWLN ASCH KYL
CHIN WKY

X2
BAFS SYC
CHEM FCK
ERS NSL
HIST YCSF
ICT MTC
VAD YPY

 LIBS LWC 10:15
-11:15

X2
BAFS SYC
CHEM FCK
ERS NSL
HIST YCSF
ICT MTC
VAD YPY

 LIBS LWC ASCH KYL
CHIN LLY

X2
BAFS SYC
CHEM FCK
ERS NSL
HIST YCSF
ICT MTC
VAD YPY

ENG
CWM,LCL,WZY

11:15
-11:30

11:15
-11:30

11:30
-12:30

 MAM1 HSY  LIBS LWC MACO FYC ENG CWLN MACO FYC 11:30
-12:30

 MAM1 HSY ENG
CWM,LCL,WZY

LIBS LWC

12:30
-14:00

12:30
-14:00

14:00
-14:30

X1 DSE Exam
Practice

X3 DSE Exam
Practice

X2 DSE Exam
Practice

14:00
-14:30

X1 DSE Exam
Practice

X2 DSE Exam
Practice

Remark: DSE Exam Practice sessions are NOT live lessons, students are recommended to practice DSE questions provided by subject teachers within the time limit

Lunch Lunch

Recess Recess

Recess Recess
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